
1 DARRANG GSP000002 Jayashree Kalita 6000673645 jayashreekalita089@gmail.com Female

2 DARRANG GSP000003 DEEPSIKHA KALITA 8812825126 deepsikhakalita1997@gmail.com Female

3 DARRANG GSP000006 Dipti Kankana Kachari 6002059493 diptikankanakachari@gmail.com Female

4 DARRANG GSP000009 SANJIB SARMAH 9706750846 sanjibsarmah69@gmail.com Male

5 DARRANG GSP000013 Mahibul Hoque 9613050239 mahibulhoque7@gmail.com Male

6 DARRANG GSP000015 Braidton Daimari 9008205605 nizwmdd@gmail.com Male

7 DARRANG GSP000018 Ankita Choudhury 7635833181 www.anki93choudhury@gmail.com Female

8 DARRANG GSP000019 Plabita Mahanta 9101570812 mahantaplabita32@gmail.com Female

9 DARRANG GSP000050 Ankita Saharia 7002917911 ankitasaharia1@gmail.com Female

10 DARRANG GSP000059 SUSHMITA HOJAI 6001676810 SUSHMITAHOJAI2@GMAIL.COM Female

11 DARRANG GSP000061 WASIM AKRAM 7002533930 akramwasim0322@gmail.com Male

12 DARRANG GSP000081 JIAUL AHMED 9435207744 jiaulahmed.official2019@gmail.com Male

13 DARRANG GSP000091 BHADRESWAR KAKATI 9401383969 kakati148@gmail.com Male

14 DARRANG GSP000093 Priyanka Deka 9678165261 priyankadeka1155@gmail.com Female

15 DARRANG GSP000096 Suraj Jyoti Deka 9101583131 surajdeka85@gmail.com Male

16 DARRANG GSP000103 Abriline Daimari 7385102711 abrilinedaimari123@gmail.com Female

17 DARRANG GSP000107 Chumi Kalita 9706490343 kalitadeepa18@gmail.com Female

18 DARRANG GSP000114 WASHIM AKRAM 8638919466 wasim98541@gmail.com Male

19 DARRANG GSP000118 ARUP BARO 7638875601 arupboro011@gmail.com Male

20 DARRANG GSP000119 Manashi Sarma 8638963136 manashisama88@gmail.com Female

21 DARRANG GSP000124 TRIBENI BORAH 9954609799 tribeniborah17@gmail.com Female

22 DARRANG GSP000135 Anjali Narzary 8638119703 narzryanju19@gmail.com Female

23 DARRANG GSP000149 RIJUANA SULTANA 9707264361 sultanarijuana2013@gmail.com Female

24 DARRANG GSP000159 MONUHAR ALI 6000655268 jahangirkhaan787@gmail.com Male

25 DARRANG GSP000162 JASMIN AKTARA PARBIN 6000816211 jasminaktara53@gmail.com Female

26 DARRANG GSP000189 INAKSHI R D 7399478756 inakshird7@gmail.com Female

27 DARRANG GSP000192 DHANASRI SAHARIAH 9365580440 bhupalisahariah@gmail.com Female

28 DARRANG GSP000196 FAROOK ABDULLAH 9706629524 farook880022@gmail.com Male

29 DARRANG GSP000199 TRISHNA GOSWAMI 9101925317 anilsarma79@gmail.com Female

30 DARRANG GSP000211 Swdwmsri Goyari 8474072890 swdwmsrigoyari@gmail.com Female

31 DARRANG GSP000230 Rashmi Rekha Gohain 8134061910 gohainrashmi1996@gmail.com Female

32 DARRANG GSP000235 SULTANA NAZLINA RAHMAN 9101330280 nazlina.rahman.nr@gmail.com Female

33 DARRANG GSP000243 HIMAKHY SAIKIA 8822681978 dimpisaikia72@gmail.com Female

34 DARRANG GSP000246 Azaz Ali 6001193162 azazali12364@gmail.com Male

35 DARRANG GSP000251 Kaushik Bora 8876932980 kaushikbora98@gmail.com Male

36 DARRANG GSP000252 RUBAIYA MUZIB 6003296348 RUBAIYAMUZIB04@GMAIL.COM Female

37 DARRANG GSP000259 BINDI PRIYADARSHINI 7002035594 pdarshini242@gmail.com Female

38 DARRANG GSP000265 SWARNA REKHA DEKA 6001048487 swarnarekha181@gmail.com Female

39 DARRANG GSP000274 SUMONI DAIMARI 8822493354 sumonidaimari49@gmail.com Female

40 DARRANG GSP000280 Ankita Choudhury 8473953965 www.bikihazarika@gmail.com Female

41 DARRANG GSP000290 CHINTUMONI SHARMA 7896214092 chin2sharma92@gmail.com Male

42 DARRANG GSP000292 Bhumita Basumatari 8822731725 bhumita92@gmail.com Female

43 DARRANG GSP000301 Syeda Nur Asma Ahmed 8638788253 Nurasmaahmed92@gmail.com Female

44 DARRANG GSP000304 Kamal Boro 6001717837 khembork8@gmail.com Male

45 DARRANG GSP000309 Rosemita Borgoyari 8638756641 rosemitaborgoyari123@gmail.com Female
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46 DARRANG GSP000313 HARISH DAIMARI 9395060086 harishdaimari12@gmail.com Male

47 DARRANG GSP000359 Pubali Das 7662845904 pubalidas98@gmail.com Female

48 DARRANG GSP000378 BANASHREE MAHANTA 7002984982 banashreemahanta18@gmail.com Female

49 DARRANG GSP000384 MARZANAMAYEE DEKA 6002840498 marzde.rewi.hu.berlin17@gmail.com Female

50 DARRANG GSP000401 BANASHREE    MAHANTA 7086807957 kushgirikushgiri@gmail.com Female

51 DARRANG GSP000408 NIPU SAHARIA 7636052957 nipusaharia92@gmail.com Male

52 DARRANG GSP000412 Chinmay Sarmah 9476779588 chinmaysarma12@gmail.com Male

53 DARRANG GSP000420 RUPANJALI DEKA 8011581184 ddeka6864@gmail.com Female

54 DARRANG GSP000437 BHUSHITA SHARMA 8876390199 bhushitasharma30@gmail.com Female

55 DARRANG GSP000438 RAHINUR SURHAN MIRDHA 9365179871 rasminur500@gmail.com Male

56 DARRANG GSP000444 Sneha Mahanta 9101658454 snehamahanta97@gmail.com Female

57 DARRANG GSP000461 GIRISH SARMA 7576009060 GIRISHSARMA060@GMAIL.COM Male

58 DARRANG GSP000475 Sabina Yesmin 8761088307 sabinayasmin3773@gmail.com Female

59 DARRANG GSP000498 Delowara Begum 9854700908 nesarahmed66@gmail.com Female


